9/7/2017

Service Notice For Case: 16-2422-GA-ALT

CASE DESCRIPTION: Columbia Gas of Ohio, Inc

CASE NUMBER: 16-2422-GA-ALT
DATE OF SERVICE: 9/7/2017
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON:

SEP,07 2017

Sign Here: ’]<i\\

PARTY OF RECORD

none

none

none

none

none

file:///C IdisReports/16-24228erviceNatice.ntml

ATTORNEY

ATTORNEY
*Hight, Debra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43231
Phone:614-466-0469
Email:Debra. Hight@puc.state.oh.us

*MacDonald, Cheryl A
NiSource Inc.

290 W. Nationwide Blvd.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-460-6855
Fax:614-460-8403
Email:cmacdonald@nisource.com

*Mooney, Colleen L
OPAE

PO Box 12451

Columbus,OH 43212-2451
Phone:614-488-5739
Email:cmooney@ohiopartners.org

*Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel
10 W. Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-9547
Email:jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov

*Thompson, Melissa L. Ms.
Columbia Gas of Ohio, Inc.
290 W. Nationwide Blvd
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none

none

none

Service Notice For Case; 16-2422-GA-ALT

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-460-5542
Email:mlthompson@nisource.com

*Pritchard, Matthew R. Mr.
McNees Wallace & Nurick
21 East State Street #1700

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-469-8000
Fax:614-469-4653
Email:mpritchard@mwnemh.com

*Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 728-2516

Fax:(614) 728-8373
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

MOORE , KEVINF.
OFFICE OF THE OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL
10 WEST BROAD STREET, SUITE 1800

COLUMBUS,OH 43215-3485

Phone:(614) 466-9565

Fax:(614) 387-2965

Email: KEVIN,MOORE@OCC.OHIO.GOV

PARTY OF RECORD
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL

10 W. BROAD STREET
SUITE 1800
COLUMBUS,OH 43215-3485
Phone:614-466-8574
Fax:614-466-9475

INTERVENOR
ATTORNEY
NONE
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